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Balansrapport
Ingående balans 2020-01-01
Bankkonto

Kundfodringar avseende 2020 (251)
Obetalda kundfordringar 2020* 
Obetalda kundfordringar 2019**
Obetalda kundfordringar 2018***

Driftskostnader

Bankkonto 2020-12-31
Skuld för dubbelbetalning
Obetalda kundfordringar
Summa tillgångar

Resultatrapport
Årsavgifter
Driftskostnader
Summa

Verifikationslista

Kostnader
Swedbank 753

1320
12397

Eurocash 452,1 Styrelsearvoden:
Svensk Markservice 5210 Ordf   Jörgen
Trädkronan 20675 Kassör  Niclas

8125 Ledamot Hans 500
Svensk Markservice 15862,5 Ledamot Emilia 500
Styrelsearvoden  (Se nedan) 10000 Ledamot Lars F 500

Summa 74794,6 500
500

42000
38486
20250

259 071

188 250
42 000
38 486
20 250

Dubbelbetalning Ånner 2:88 6 000
74 795

336 526
6 000

100 736
431 262

188 250
74 795

113 455

Årsavgifter 2020 enl ovan 146 250

One.com
Farmartjänst

10 000
2 500
5 000

Farmartjänst

Supp  Björn
Supp Hilde

* Ulriksens andelar 56 stk
** Ulriksens andelar 27 + 25x355/365
*** Ulriksens andelar 27 stk
Ulriksen & Partners AB   (Maxhus)


